BSOIFAVA

09/01/2026

Boifava carrelli s.r.l
+39 030 36 21 22
viale S. Eufemia, 196
25135 Brescia

B5722
Still R 60-30

Caratteristiche:

Categoria
Marca

Modello

Codice modello
Quintali

Anno

Montante
Altezza minima
Altezza massima
Codice seriale
Gomme
Servosterzo
Traslatore
Motore

Prezzo a voi riservato

CarrelloElettrico
Still

R 60-30

B5722

30

2003

0

0

516045002740

4 X S.E.

Sl

Si

Informazione non disponibile

€ 8.500




